Self-Declared Document

Teaching Staff

NAME: DIPANKAR SAHA

DESIGNATION: Assistant Professor

Department Name: Commerce Office Phone No:0341-2665245 Email ID:dipu303@gmail.com

Office Address:Khandra College, Khandra,Ukrah

Pashchim Bardhaman, Pin:713363, WB



Degree Name	Institute	Year of Passing/awarded
ICSE	MHMS	2003
ISC	MHMS	2005
B.Com(H)	cu	2008
MBA	EIILM	2011
Phd	PURSUING	

CAREER PROFILE / TEACHING EXPERIENCE

- 1. Served as part-time lecturer(St.Mary's Technical campus, Barrackpore, 2019)
- 2. Worked as Visiting Faculty at Techno Salt Lake from 2020 -2022.
- 3. Worked as Assistant Professor at Pailan College of Management and Technology from 2022 to July 2023.
- 4. Worked as Assistant Professor in Brainware University in September 2023.
- 5. Worked as Assistant Professor in Calcutta Anglo Gujrati College from the month of October to November 2023.
- 6. Currently working as Assistant Professor in Khandra College from Dec 2023 onwards.

Field of Specialization	Research Area/ Areas of Interest
-------------------------	----------------------------------

HR & OB	HR
OB	

Title	Published in	Published by
SURVEY	2016	REGISTRAR IISWBM
NNOVATIVE STRATEGIES FOR COMPETITIVENESS & SUSTAINABILITY IN GLOBAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTS	2015	KALPAZ PUBLICATIONS
MPERATIVES OF GLOBAL BUSINESS	2016	BLOOMSBURY PUBLISHING INDIA PVT LTD

PH. D. THESIS GUIDENCE	
Notandra College, Khandra, Ukrah	
PROJECT WORK	

MEMBERSHIP OF LEARNED SOCIETY / ASSOCIATION WITH PROFESSIONAL BODIES		
NOT YET		

CONFERENCE /SEMINAR/WORKSHOP ATTENDED/ORGANISED

Title of the Seminar/Conference/Workshop /FDP	Year	Role	Held at and Organiser
5 th Annual International Conference on Innovations and Best Practices in Business, Human & other Earth Resources Management	2015	Paper Presented	IISWBM
Centenary Conference on Psychology- An International Event	2015 LUkrah	Paper Presented	Department of Psychology & Department of Applied Psychology, University of Calcutta
Dachohim Randhaman Din	-713363	WR	
Workshop on "Multivariate Data Analysis"	2014	PARTICIPANT	University of Calcutta & Indian Association For Productivity, Quality & Reliability
AWARDS			
Award Name	Awarded By		
JRF	UGC		



Khandra College, Khandra,Ukrah

Pashchim Bardhaman, Pin:713363, WB



Khandra College, Khandra,Ukrah

Pashchim Bardhaman, Pin:713363, WB